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SINCE 1989

COLONELS KABABZ CATERING SERVICES
ADD-ON-ITEMS RATE-LIST

Items Price (%)
[A] Chicken 60.00
[A] Chicken Potli Kabab 75.00
[A] Mutton 80.00
[A] Mutton Rum Boti Tikka 80.00
[A] Mutton Burra Kabab (Boneless) 80.00
|A] Mutton Chops 80.00
[A] Fish - Basa 70.00
[A] Fish - Sole 95.00
[A] Prawns (Tandoori / Butter-Garlic) 175.00
[®] Vegetables 50.00
[®] Paneer 70.00
[e] Dal 40.00
(] Rice 40.00
(] Salad 25.00
[®] Soup (Veg.) 30.00
[A] Soup (Non Veg.) 40.00
(@] Dessert (Indian) 60.00
(@] Dessert (Western) 75.00
[®] Mutton Galouti - Live 90.00
[®] Veg. Galouti Kabab - Live 60.00
[®] Ulte Tawe Ka Parantha - Live 40.00
[®] Appam Counter - Live 40.00
[®] Vegetarian Tawa - Four ltems 90.00
|[A] Non-Veg. Tawa - Chicken (Live Counter) 130.00

[A] Chicken Takatak
|A| Chicken Haldighati
[A] Non Veg. Tawa - Mutton (Live Counter) 190.00




28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

[A] Keema, Kaleji, Gurda, Kapura, Magaj with Pao
|A] Mutton Chops with Keema Served with Pao
[®] Veg. Pasta Counter - Live
[A] Non Veg. Pasta Counter - Live
[®] Veg. Teppanyaki - Live
[A] Non Veg. Teppanyaki - Live
[®] Veg. Amritsari Counter

[®][A] Veg. & Non Veg. Amritsari Counter
[A] Bar-Be-Que Counter (Raan on Spit) (each)
|A] Bar-Be-Que Counter (Full Fish Surmai)

190.00
210.00
75.00
95.00
85.00
155.00
135.00
195.00
4500.00
5500.00
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SINCE 1989

COLONELS KABABZ CATERING SERVICES
ADD-ON-ITEMS RATE-LIST

Items Price (%)
[A] Chicken 60.00
[A] Chicken Potli Kabab 75.00
[A] Mutton 80.00
[A] Mutton Rum Boti Tikka 80.00
[A] Mutton Burra Kabab (Boneless) 80.00
|A] Mutton Chops 80.00
[A] Fish - Basa 70.00
[A] Fish - Sole 95.00
|A| Prawns (Tandoori/ Butter-Garlic) 175.00
[®] Vegetables 50.00
[®] Paneer 70.00
[e] Dal 40.00
(@] Rice 40.00
[¢] salad 25.00
[®] Soup (Veg.) 30.00
[A] Soup (Non Veg.) 40.00
(@] Dessert (Indian) 60.00
[®] Dessert (Western) 75.00
[A] Mutton Gauloti Kabab - Live 90.00
[®] Veg. Gauloti Kabab - Live 60.00
[®] Ulte Tawe Ka Parantha - Live 40.00
[®] Appam Counter - Live 40.00
[®] Vegetarian Tawa - Four Items 90.00
[A] Non-Veg. Tawa - Chicken (Live Counter) 130.00

Chicken Takatak
Chicken Haldighati

|A] Non Veg. Tawa - Mutton (Live Counter) 190.00




28.  [A] Keema, Kaleji, Gurda, Kapura, Magaj with Pao 190.00
Mutton Chops with Keema Served with Pao 210.00
29.  [®] Veg. Pasta Counter - Live 75.00
30. [A] Non Veg. Pasta Counter - Live 95.00
31.  [e] Veg. Teppanyaki - Live 85.00
32 [A] Non Veg. Teppanyaki - Live 155.00
33.  [e] Veg. Amritsari Counter 135.00
(Sarson ka Saag, Makke ki Roti, Amritsari Chana- Kulcha, Pyaz ki Chutney, white Butter & Gur)
34. [Al[®] Veg. & Non Veg. Amritsari Counter 195.00
(Mutton Chops, Sarson ka Saag, Makke ki Roti, Amritsari Chana- Kulcha,
Pyaz ki Chutney, white Butter & Gur)
35.  [A] Bar-Be-Que Counter 4500.00
(Raan on Spit) (each)
36.  [A] Bar-Be-Que Counter 5500.00
(Full Fish Surmai) (each)
37. |[A] Bar-Be-Que Counter 280.00
(Mutton Burra Kabab+Chicken Potli Kabab+BBQ Broccoli, Sakarkandi &
Pineapple+Stuffed Tandoori Mushroom)
38.  [e] Chaat Counter (Any 4 Items) 220.00
(Gol-Gappe, Aloo-Tikki, Bhalla-Papdi, Moong Dal Chilla, Matara-Kachori, Ram Ladoo,
Aloo & Sakarkandi Chaat, Paan Palak Patte ki Chaat)

39.  [®] Fresh Fruits Counter (4 Indian + 4 Imported) 180.00
40. [e] South Indian Counter 250.00
(Plain & Masala Dosa, Idli, Medu Vada, Lemon Rice with Sambhar & Coconut Chutney)

41.  [e] Veg. Chinese Counter 180.00

(Two Veg., Fried Rice & Veg. Hakka Noodles)
42. [Al[®] Veg. & Non Veg. Chinese Counter 230.00
(1 Chicken or 1 Mutton, 2 Veg, Fried Rice & Veg. Hakka Noodles)
43.  [e] Veg. Continental Counter 180.00
(Two Veg, 1 Paneer & Western Breads)
44. [Al[e] Veg. & Non Veg. Continental Counter 280.00
(1 Chicken or 1 Mutton, 2 Veg, Fried Rice & Veg. Hakka Noodles)
45.  [e®] Live Lebanese Station (Veg.) 150.00
46.  [A] Live Lebanese Station (Non Veg.) 180.00
47. [@] Live Dimsum Station (Veg.) 200.00
48. [A] Live Dimsum Station (Non Veg. & Veg.) 250.00
49.  [®] Live - Pizza Counter (Veg.) 200.00
50. [A] Live - Pizza Counter (Non Veg.) 250.00
51. [A][®] Sushi Counter (2 Veg. & 2 Non Veg.) 280.00
52. |Al[®] Khousey Counter 85.00
53.  [A] Live - Chicken Kathi Rolls 125.00
54.  [e] Live - Veg. Kathi Rolls 100.00
55. [®] Tea / Coffee (Bean To Cup Machine) 15500.00

56. [A][®] Kashmiri Kahwa 40.00




